Period: Apr 2019 through Apr 2019

County
Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Court
62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

Report
Month

4

Report Activity

Year Type
2019 Fees
2019 Fees
2019 Fees

2019 Appoint
ment

2019 Appoint
ment
2019  Fees
2019  Fees
2019  Fees

2019 Appoint
ment

2019  Fees

2019  Fees

Date / Time printed: 5/8/2019 3:32:02 PM

No
Activity
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Judge
Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Case
Number
CV36948

CVv43071

CVv43071

CV43650

CV43650

CV43697

CV43697

CV43795

CVv43813

CVv43813

CVv43813

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

EX
PARTE/CLEME
NTS,DAVID
JOE VS
CLEMENTS,DA
VID WAYNE
JR.

EX
PARTE/PENNY
JANDI VS
JAMMI

EX
PARTE/PENNY
JANDI VS
JAMMI

EX
PARTE/SHIPE
S,AURORA VS
SARAH ALSIP

EX
PARTE/SHIPE
S,AURORA VS
SARAH ALSIP

EX
PARTE/GODB
OLT,DAI&apos;
SHAWN VS
ELICIA
HOBSON

EX
PARTE/GODB
OLT,DAI&apos;
SHAWN VS
ELICIA
HOBSON

EX
PARTE/FERRE
LL,KAITLYNNE
VS DONI
FERRELL

EX
PARTE/SPILLM
AN,MIRACLE
VS FELICIA
SPILLMAN

EX
PARTE/SPILLM
AN,MIRACLE
VS FELICIA
SPILLMAN

EX
PARTE/SPILLM
AN,MIRACLE
VS FELICIA
SPILLMAN

Attorney

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

Appointee

Bar
00790919

00793626

00793626

24027932

24027932

07966900

24084427

00793626

24027932

07966900

24007450
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Appointee = Appointee
First Name = Last Name
TROY HORNSBY
ALAN
SARAH DOKE
ELAINE
SARAH DOKE
ELAINE
C. DON CLAYTON
C. DON CLAYTON
JOHN GINN
BEVERLEY ROGERS
SARAH DOKE
ELAINE
C. DON CLAYTON
JOHN GINN
CLAY JOHNSON

Appointee
Position
Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Appointee
Type
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date
04/11/2019

04/02/2019

04/26/2019

04/24/2019

04/24/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/15/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

Fee
Source
County

County

County

No

activity

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

Fee
Amount
3,075.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

100.00

Hrs

Billed

Billed Expenses

a1

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Appoint

ment

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Date / Time printed: 5/8/2019 3:32:02 PM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CVv43813

CVv43813

CVv43822

CVv43822

CVv43822

CVv43825

CVv43825

CVv43825

CV43826

CV43826

CV43826

EX
PARTE/SPILLM
AN,MIRACLE
VS FELICIA
SPILLMAN

EX
PARTE/SPILLM
AN,MIRACLE
VS FELICIA
SPILLMAN

EX
PARTE/CHAYD
EN MCKENZIE
AND VS
SHANNAH
ALEXANDER

EX
PARTE/CHAYD
EN MCKENZIE
AND VS
SHANNAH
ALEXANDER

EX
PARTE/CHAYD
EN MCKENZIE
AND VS
SHANNAH
ALEXANDER

EX
PARTE/THOMA
S,JAYDEN VS
AMANDA L.
EDWARDS

EX
PARTE/THOMA
S,JAYDEN VS
AMANDA L.
EDWARDS

EX
PARTE/THOMA
S,JAYDEN VS
AMANDA L.
EDWARDS

EX
PARTE/FYKE,R
YDER VS
MACKENZIE
FYKE

EX
PARTE/FYKE,R
YDER VS
MACKENZIE
FYKE

EX
PARTE/FYKE,R
YDER VS
MACKENZIE
FYKE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

24027932

24027932

24070527

12434510

24084427

24088441

24084427

00793626

24081067

24007450

00793626
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C. DON CLAYTON
C. DON CLAYTON
DANIEL ROPER
JAMES LITZLER

BEVERLEY ROGERS

PHILIP
NATHAN
'NATE'JR

SMITH

BEVERLEY ROGERS

SARAH
ELAINE

DOKE

JONATHAN NEWSOM
A

CLAY JOHNSON
SARAH DOKE
ELAINE

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

0.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Fees

Appoint

ment

Fees

Appoint

ment

Fees

Appoint
ment

Appoint

ment

Fees

Fees

Fees

Date / Time printed: 5/8/2019 3:32:02 PM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CVv43834

CVv43834

CVv43834

CVv43834

CVv43834

CVv43834

CVv43834

CVv43844

CVv43844

CVv43844

CVv43844

CVv43844

EX
PARTE/TRAHA
N,ATHENA VS
AMBER DEL
VALLE

EX
PARTE/TRAHA
N,ATHENA VS
AMBER DEL
VALLE

EX
PARTE/TRAHA
N,ATHENA VS
AMBER DEL
VALLE

EX
PARTE/TRAHA
N,ATHENA VS
AMBER DEL
VALLE

EX
PARTE/TRAHA
N,ATHENA VS
AMBER DEL
VALLE

EX
PARTE/TRAHA
N,ATHENA VS
AMBER DEL
VALLE

EX
PARTE/TRAHA
N,ATHENA VS
AMBER DEL
VALLE

EX
PARTE/WILSO
N,LANCE-
WILSON, VS
MELISSA
PAGE

EX
PARTE/WILSO
N,LANCE-
WILSON, VS
MELISSA
PAGE

EX
PARTE/WILSO
N,LANCE-
WILSON, VS
MELISSA
PAGE

EX
PARTE/WILSO
N,LANCE-
WILSON, VS
MELISSA
PAGE

EX
PARTE/WILSO
N,LANCE-
WILSON, VS
MELISSA
PAGE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

12434510

24027932

07966900

12434510

12434510

24027932

24027932

00793626

00793626

00793626

24081067

24084427
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JAMES

C. DON

JOHN

JAMES

JAMES

C. DON

C. DON

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

JONATHAN
A

BEVERLEY

LITZLER

CLAYTON

GINN

LITZLER

LITZLER

CLAYTON

CLAYTON

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

NEWSOM

ROGERS

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

No

activity

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Appoint

ment

Fees

Fees

Appoint

ment

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Appoint
ment

Fees

Appoint
ment

Fees

Date / Time printed: 5/8/2019 3:32:02 PM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV43939

CV43939

CV43939

CV43939

CV43939

CV43948

CVv43948

CV43948

CV43952

CV43952

CV43952

CV43952

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ASHLEY
NAVARRO
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ASHLEY
NAVARRO
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ASHLEY
NAVARRO
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ASHLEY
NAVARRO
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ASHLEY
NAVARRO
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
TAYLOR
BOYETT
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
TAYLOR
BOYETT
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
TAYLOR
BOYETT
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
TIFFANY
BROOKS
&amp
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
TIFFANY
BROOKS
&amp
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
TIFFANY
BROOKS
&amp
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
TIFFANY
BROOKS
&amp

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

24027932

24084427

24081067

24027932

24027932

00793626

24007450

24084427

00793626

24070527

00793626

00793626

Page: 4 of 8

C. DON

BEVERLEY

JONATHAN

A

C. DON

C. DON

SARAH

ELAINE

CLAY

BEVERLEY

SARAH
ELAINE

DANIEL

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

CLAYTON

ROGERS

NEWSOM

CLAYTON

CLAYTON

DOKE

JOHNSON

ROGERS

DOKE

ROPER

DOKE

DOKE

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

No

activity

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

No

activity

County

County

County

0.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Fees

Appoint

ment

Fees

Fees

Appoint

ment

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Appoint
ment

Date / Time printed: 5/8/2019 3:32:02 PM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV43952

CV43960

CV43960

CV43960

CV43960

CV43960

CV43960

CV43969

CV43969

CV43969

CVv43987

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
TIFFANY
BROOKS
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
CRYSTAL
SIEVERS
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
CRYSTAL
SIEVERS
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
CRYSTAL
SIEVERS
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
CRYSTAL
SIEVERS
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
CRYSTAL
SIEVERS
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
CRYSTAL
SIEVERS
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
&amp; VS
TAYLOR
BOYETT &amp;

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
&amp; VS
TAYLOR
BOYETT &amp;

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
&amp; VS
TAYLOR
BOYETT &amp;

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANGEL BURNS
&amp;

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

12434510

24081067

07966900

24027932

24081067

24081067

00793626

00793626

24084427

24027932

00793626
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JAMES

JONATHAN
A

JOHN

C. DON

JONATHAN
A

JONATHAN
A

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

BEVERLEY

C. DON

SARAH
ELAINE

LITZLER

NEWSOM

GINN

CLAYTON

NEWSOM

NEWSOM

DOKE

DOKE

ROGERS

CLAYTON

DOKE

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/22/2019

County

No

activity

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

No
activity

100.00

0.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Appoint
ment

Fees

Fees

Fees

Appoint

ment

Fees

Appoint

ment

Appoint
ment

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Date / Time printed: 5/8/2019 3:32:02 PM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CVv43987

CVv43987

CVv43987

CVv43987

CVv43987

CVv43987

CVv43987

CVv43987

CV43989

CV43989

CV43989

CV43989

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANGEL BURNS
&amp
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANGEL BURNS
&amp
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANGEL BURNS
&amp
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANGEL BURNS
&amp
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANGEL BURNS
&amp
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANGEL BURNS
&amp
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANGEL BURNS
&amp
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANGEL BURNS
&amp
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
MEAGAN
HALLMARK-
DRIVER
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
MEAGAN
HALLMARK-
DRIVER
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
MEAGAN
HALLMARK-
DRIVER
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
MEAGAN
HALLMARK-
DRIVER

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

24078504

24027932

24078504

24078870

00793626

00793626

00793626

24078504

24070527

24084427

07966900

24007450
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RACHEL

C. DON

RACHEL

JOHN M

SARAH

ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

RACHEL

DANIEL

BEVERLEY

JOHN

CLAY

FLATT

CLAYTON

FLATT

LITZLER

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

FLATT

ROPER

ROGERS

GINN

JOHNSON

Guardian

ad litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Guardian

ad litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

04/04/2019

04/04/2019

04/04/2019

04/04/2019

04/22/2019

04/22/2019

04/22/2019

04/04/2019

04/04/2019

04/04/2019

04/04/2019

04/04/2019

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

0.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Date / Time printed: 5/8/2019 3:32:02 PM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV43990

CV43990

CV43990

CV43990

CV43990

CV43990

CV43990

CV43990

CV44006

CV44006

CV44006

CV44006

CVv44019

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
BRANDI
POTTS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
BRANDI
POTTS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
BRANDI
POTTS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
BRANDI
POTTS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
BRANDI
POTTS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
BRANDI
POTTS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
BRANDI
POTTS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
BRANDI
POTTS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ASHLEY
NAVARRO
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ASHLEY
NAVARRO
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ASHLEY
NAVARRO
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ASHLEY
NAVARRO
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ISAAC GARCIA

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

24027932

24027932

24027932

00793626

24081067

24078504

00793626

24027932

24084427

24081067

12434510

24078504

24027932
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C. DON

C. DON

C. DON

SARAH

ELAINE

JONATHAN
A

RACHEL

SARAH

ELAINE

C. DON

BEVERLEY

JONATHAN

A

JAMES

RACHEL

C. DON

CLAYTON

CLAYTON

CLAYTON

DOKE

NEWSOM

FLATT

DOKE

CLAYTON

ROGERS

NEWSOM

LITZLER

FLATT

CLAYTON

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

04/09/2019

04/04/2019

04/04/2019

04/04/2019

04/04/2019

04/04/2019

04/22/2019

04/09/2019

04/10/2019

04/10/2019

04/10/2019

04/10/2019

04/23/2019

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

0.00

0.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Fees

Appoint
ment

Fees

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Date / Time printed: 5/8/2019 3:32:02 PM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CVv44019

CV44019

CVv44019

CVv44019

CVv44019

CVv44021

CVv44021

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ISAAC GARCIA

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ISAAC GARCIA

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ISAAC GARCIA

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ISAAC GARCIA

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ISAAC GARCIA

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
MELANIE
SLAYTON
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
MELANIE
SLAYTON

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

00793626

24027932

24027932

00793626

00793626

24078504

24027932
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SARAH DOKE
ELAINE

C. DON CLAYTON
C. DON CLAYTON
SARAH DOKE
ELAINE

SARAH DOKE
ELAINE

RACHEL FLATT

C. DON CLAYTON

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

04/23/2019

04/23/2019

04/26/2019

04/23/2019

04/26/2019

04/26/2019

04/26/2019

County

County

County

County

County

No

activity

No
activity

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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